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Mexico City (MEX)

15-22 Oct 2017

Hyundai World Archery Championships
Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4
No Rank

12

Finals

1

17

18

ITA - ltaly

FRA - France

KOR - Korea

CAN - Canada

USA - USA

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

GER - Germany

CHN - PR China

ESP - Spain

IND - India

JPN - Japan

MEX - Mexico

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

UKR - Ukraine

GBR - Great Britain

4A GALIAZZO Marco 1966 /04 5
4B NESPOLI Mauro
4C PASQUALUCCI David

15A CHIRAULT Thomas 1931 /15 5
15B PLIHON Pierre
15C VALLADONT Jean-Charles

1A IM Dong Hyun 2016 /01 6
1B KIM Woojin
1C OH Jin Hyek

14A DUENAS Crispin 1934 /14 5
14B MAXWELL Brian
14C NGUYEN Hamilton

12A ELLISON Brady 1942 /12 5
12B KAMINSKI Jake
12C STANWOOD Thomas

11A DUZELBAYEV Sultan 1943 /11 6
11B GANKIN Denis
11C SAIDIYEV Oibek

8A KAMARUDDIN Haziq 1955 /08 5
8B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
8C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

7A KAHLLUND Florian 1956 /07 5
7B MAYR Camilo
7C WECKMUELLER Maximilian

10A DING Liye 1946 /10 1
10B LIU Zhongyu
10C WANG Wenxuan

16A ACHA Pablo 1929 /16 2
16B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
16C PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel

5A CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 1961 /05 4
5B DAS Atanu
5C RAI Tarundeep

2A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1970 /02 4
2B KIKUCHI Hideki
2C SUGIO Tomoki

9A ALVAREZ Luis 1951 /09 4
9B BOARDMAN Ernesto
9C SERRANO Juan Rene

3A VAN DEN BERG Sjef 1967 /03 4
3B VAN DER VEN Rick
3C WIJLER Steve

6A BALDANOV Arsalan 1960 /06 0
6B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
6C MAKHNENKO Artem

13A DENG Yu-Cheng 1936 /13 3
13B LEE Chin-Tang
13C WEI Chun-Heng

17A HUNBIN Oleksii 1920 /17
17B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
17C RUBAN Viktor

18A HALL Tom 1920 /18

3 (220)

3 (208)

1 (163)

1 (162)
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Rank

1/8 1/4 12

Finals

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SLO -

Slovenia

CHI - Chile

TUR -

COoL -

BRA -

POL -

CUB -

DEN -

BHU -

LTU -

KSA -

CZE -

ARG -

Turkey

Colombia

Brazil

Poland

Cuba

Denmark

Bhutan

Lithuania

Saudi Arabia

Czech Republic

Argentina

18B
18C

19A
198
19C

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
29C

30A
30B
30C

31A
31B
31C

HUSTON Patrick
WISE Alex

BIZJAK Rok
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
STRAJHAR Gasper

AGUILAR Andres
AGUILAR Guillermo
SOTO Ricardo

DAL Erdal Meric
GAZOZ Mete
TEZEL Onur

BETANCUR Daniel
PILA Andres
PINEDA Daniel Felipe

COSTA Marcelo
DE OLIVEIRA PORTO Marcus
D’ALMEIDA Marcus

FALDZINSKI Maciej
KASPROWSKI Oskar
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

FRANCO Hugo
PUENTE Adrian
STEVENS Juan Carlos

HALSKOV Aske
THORKILDSEN Steffen
WEISS Johan

DORJI Lam
TSHERING Kinley
WANGDI Nima

CEPULIONIS Arvydas
KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas
SLIAUTERIS Modestas

ALOTAIBI Fares Mater
ALWI Mansour Fahd M.
BIN ALI Abdulellh Ali Moh

BERANEK Radek
HAMOR Martin
HLAHULEK Michal

JAJARABILLA Mario Damian

SABADO Kevin
SANTANA Oscar Andres

1907 /19

1901 /20

1897 /21

1896 /22

1893 /23

Vinicius

1891 /24

125

1883

1867

126

1855

127

1839

128

1834

129

1817

/30

1816 /31
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